(In Days) 

Supply of water for domestic purpose 
to village Kusumpal, New Gopal 
Prasad ,New Anatagadia and 
Kaithanali For a period of one year 
excluding summer season under CSR 
works of Hingula Area. 

Hingula 
OCP 

29,13,894.14 

36,500.00 

365 (Three 
Hundred Sixty 

Five) 

Note: For site visit of location of work, the prospective bidder (s) may Sri RANJAN 
SAHOO, Subordinate Engineer (Civil), Hingula OCP, Hingula Area (Cell No. 9438878274), 
Angul, Odisha. 
For further clarification, please contact 

Tender inviting authority Contact Person(s)/Tender Dealing Officer(s)